10

11

12

13

14

15

16

A.S. Team Lissone

COBRA BOWLING 1963

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

B.C. Nerviano

Thunder Bowl Milano T.

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Team Lissone

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

CB Pegaso Madignano

A.S. Team Lissone

Thunder Bowl Milano T.

COBRA BOWLING 1963

A.S. Team Lissone

Thunder Bowl Milano T.

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Qualificazione Maschile 3"-4*

‘“W

PAOLO ARUS CANIATTI
THOMAS PATTI
ANDREA POZZI

DUILIO DI MAURO
GIOVANNI CAFARO
CARLO ERARIO
ALEJANDRO HERMINIO
MARVIN GALE' NOLASCO
PHILIP CEPILLO
VITTORIO BARILE
LUIGI RINO BOSSI
MARCO MINEO
GIANFRANCO MAZZA
ANDREA FERRARIO
GIUSEPPE PITARO
FABRIZIO POMOGRANATO
ROBERTO ORLANDINI
RAYMOND ALLAN BUNAG
RICHARD GALVEZ
JEFFREY BANTA
FREDDIE DIMAANO
JOVING DIMAANO
MARK ALCAZAREN
CLYTON HERNANDEZ
JEFFERSON MOJICA
MICHELE REMONDINI
GODOFREDO MARAMOT
ALFIO GIUFFRIDA
GIANFRANCO MAURI
FRANCESCO PARISI
LEANDRO BENEDINI
MARIO SONZOGNI
GIANPIETRO VESCOVI
PALMIRO FALCHI
BENJAMIN JR DAGDAG
WILFREDO ESCUDERO
ARMANDO PINATO
RODEL CARINGAL
PAULINO CABRAL
PEDRO E MAGSINO
JUVEN HERNANDEZ
GIANP. NOTARNICOLA
C. ROBERTO GALIFI
SERGIO DI GREGORIO
LORENZO ORSINI
GIANLUCA CITTERIO
ALBERTO CROCI
ROMEO REGINO
JESSIE OLANO

DENIS REGOROSO
SERGIO RADAELLI
ALBERTO TOTARO
UMBERTO SANTIMONE
MICHELE DENARO

M/37
m/an
m/3n
m/3n
m/3n
m/3n
m/an
m/3n
m/3n
m/3n
m/an
m/3n
m/an
m/an
m/3n
M/3n
m/4n
m/an
m/4n
m/an
m/4n
m/an
m/4n
m/an
m/4n
M/37
m/3n
M/37
m/3n
M/37
m/3n
M/37
m/3n
M/37
m/4n
m/4n
m/4n
M/37
m/3n
M/37
m/3n
M/37
m/3n
M/37
m/3n
Mm/4n
m/3n
Mm/4n
m/4n
M/37
m/3n
M/37
m/3n
M/37

168
165
209
156
214
125
202
165
182
169
149

202
178
157

174
197
196
190
177
152
164
244
169

176
195
153

191
184
135
190
148
258
144
171
177

134
184
192
224
157
200
165
147
171
155
149

151

262
161
191
123
187
149
162
156
268
161
177

164
213
192

211
164
174
199
136
189
176
169
237

130
183
168

195
194
174
166
172
155
161
197
223

143
172
159
224
163
169
149
180
191
156
191

163

248
173
202
193
180
199
197
151
148
199
176

189
144

185
170
147
182
135
160
153
155
132
199

173
161

157
188
137
168
138
148
128

166
167
138
161
126
149
151
128
158
144
137
149
189
178

180

218
234
233
194
199
226
214
169
177
182
187

195
170

178
181
199
167
181
172
172
171

152
165
187
177

181
172
179
157
161
156
215

188
180
146
155
119
189
158
177
149
135
169
168

230
133
179

201
199
190
232
215
199
159
193
173
171
166

158
152
154
168
166
127
144
152
191
245
116
145

182
179

183
191
188
184
195
127
156

180
161
178
171
190
201
152
135
132
168
131
162

148
126
147

192
141
160
155
156
158
181
222
173
169
188

188
143
187
127
161
171
211
167
198
174
126
169

222
147

204
178
152
183
191
144
170

168
168
181
188
201
222
184
164
143
157
186
169
164
182

113

1048
1319
1073
1185
1053
1151
1086
1115
1056
1121
1081
1043
0
770
1051
644
724
1061
1064
1047
1090
994
1085
1115
812
1071
165
1070
1042
321
725
1115
1034
1001
1071
925
1112
305
1070
1076
643
952
992
1112
1093
954
951
948
980
1010
664
1078
259
933

3440

3389

3257

3245

3189

3172

3169

3163

3158

3150

3108

3094

3056

2998

2938

2934



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7

B.C. TATANKA

CB Pegaso Madignano

Team Play Up Milano

ASD PIRANHA

raptors bowling club

Thunder Bowl Milano T.

COBRA BOWLING 1963

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Team Lissone

B.C. Palazzolo Game City

Thunder Bowl Milano T.

A.S. Team Lissone

B.C. Brianteo

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
A.S. Lions Bowling Club
Thunder Bowl Milano T.
A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Team Lissone
INSUBRIA A.S.D.
INSUBRIA A.S.D.
Thunder Bowl Milano T.
B.C. Nerviano

COBRA BOWLING 1963
INSUBRIA A.S.D.
COBRA BOWLING 1963
B.C. Nerviano

Thunder Bowl Milano T.
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Nerviano

COBRA BOWLING 1963

APOLLO CARPIO

LUCA GERVASONI
GIANLUCA CASELLI
STEFANO CARAVAGGI
ANGELO D'ANGELO
GENNARO ESPOSITO F.
VENER LLANES

VON LIONEL LLANES
WILLIAM NERIDA
ALESSANDRO BELLONI
NARINDERPAL SINGH
SALVATORE QUARTICELLI
ROBERTO PILOTTI
CALIN DICAN

MASSIMO SGUERA

E. DALAWANGBAYAN
JUAN REYES

ALEX DEL MUNDO
ALESSANDRO POSSENTI
LUCA POSSENTI
MARCO SIRO
FEDERICO VANZ
FRANZ CHAVES L.
MICHAEL NOLASCO
RODERICK BUNO
DENNIS FRIGE'

MATTIA FRIGE'
ALESSANDRO GATTI
LUCA PANCHERI
MARCO GOBBI
GIOVANNI SALA
JOSELITO HERNANDEZ
JOMARI ALCANTARA
JUPITER ALCANTARA
ROBERTO DALLA ROSA
GENNARO IANNIELLO
ANDREA VALTORTA
ANDREA GALLI
ANTONIO MOSCARDI
GIUSEPPE LAMBERTI
CLAUDIO SIMETTI
ANDREA CASTELLOTTI
GIANFRANCO MAZZA
RONALDO DE CASTRO
GODOFREDO MARAMOT
GILBERT MARAMOT
FRANCESCO PARISI
UMBERTO SANTIMONE
RODEL CARINGAL
ANDREA FERRARIO
ALESSANDRO POSSENTI
SERGIO RADAELLI
FEDERICO VANZ
ROBERTO ORLANDINI
JUVEN HERNANDEZ
LEANDRO BENEDINI
FABRIZIO POMOGRANATO
LUCA POSSENTI

m/3n
M/37
m/3n
M/37
m/3n
m/an
m/an
m/an
m/an
m/3n
m/an
m/an
m/an
m/3n
m/3n
m/an
m/an
m/3n
m/an
m/3n
m/an
m/4n
m/an
m/3n
m/an
m/3n
m/3n
m/4n
m/4n
m/3n
m/4n
m/4n
m/4n
m/3n
m/4n
m/4n
m/4n
m/3n
M/37
m/3n
Mm/4n
m/4n
Mm/4n
m/4n
M/37
m/4n
M/37
m/3n
M/37
m/4n
Mm/4n
m/3n
Mm/4n
m/4n
M/37
m/3n
M/37
m/3n

164
141
154
190
151
167
118
148
218
157
149
145
144
183
153
153
159
159
144
163
153

126
134
114
142
165
160
158
154
122
131
137
142
131
131
138
171
234
178
132
149
174
127
168
106

156

150
163
156
122

152
134
142
171
176
179
130
177
159
168
144
207
155
232
137
169
173
154
188
145
180

155
168
105
136
154
154
158
170
136
196
188
151
153
135
87

156
173
136
159
138
144
147
188
120

174

172
159
149
179

181
156
169
144
166
132
143
176
145
114
165
127
166
158
126
146
152
179

145
139
156
188
198
135
153
166
182
144
183
145
135
144
139
150
164
84

118
126
177
102
171
135
129
185
135
140
192
190

177

155

157
183
190
138
137
155
113
177
168
151
110
140
147
144
133
97

144
143
143

174
130
124
180
125
156
133
112
153
171
127
168
115
190
170
152
101

156
151
166
144

93
179

144

164

138
133

165
149
139
154
167
161
143
176
145
169
106
255
188
154
179
126
130
200

131
150
140
190
114
184
136
163
180
142
196
137
145
112
126
190
142
154

191
109
117
156
169
99

191

166
165
182
172

153
170
213
205
142
131
113
177
168
162
168
162
124
166
131
160
160
175
125

158
181
158
168
166
141
171
134
114
180
108
161
144
165
163
154
167

178
164
146
176
155
159
184
127
114
199

146

972
933
1007
1002
939
955
790
1061
1033
921
872
1066
954
1037
859
881
948
1010
620
584
984
627
971
962
859
864
952
952
899
1054
805
966
870
913
987
908
761
445
533
491
948
912
912
909
865
742
694
649
614
374
369
336
332
332
305
301
293
279

2912

2896

2884

2859

2850

2839

2815

2792

2768

2758

2749

2656

1469

948
912
912
909
865
742
694
649
614
374
369
336
332
332
305
301
293
279



48 A.S. Team Lissone JEFFERSON MOJICA m/4n 149 154 154




